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Councilman, Pete Talanca  
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  Summer Concerts  

Sponsored by:  

City Hall 
Presents the 

2014 Concert 

Series at 

The  Jackson 

Mansion 
Located at: 

344 Market Street 

Berwick, PA 

Berwick Borough 

1800 N. Market Street 

Berwick, PA 18603. 

570-752-2723 

Borough of Berwick 

 

 

Support our Local Non-Profits and 

Businesses! 

FOOD PROVIDED BY: 

Boy Scouts Pack & Troop 88 

The Lions Club 

The Fire Police 

The ELKS 

The McBride Library 

_______________________ 

September 4, 2014  

Berwick Borough 

 Free Cake & Ice Cream Social 

 

Ice Cream provided by: 

 Our Friends at MAY’S 

 

Cakes provided by:  

 

Our friends and neighbors  

 

Dalo’s Bakery 

 

Weis Markets 

 

Giant Markets 

 



    

 

Friday July 4, 2014 

The Berwick Borough’s 

4
th

 of July Celebration 

 Starts at 10:30am on the 

Lawn of The Jackson 

Mansion 

 The Veterans will present 

the Colors 

 Dignitaries will speak 

 Free pizza, drinks and Ice 

cream will be served 

@ 7pm Ruthy Stock perform 

 A Celebration of God & 

Country 

 Fireworks will follow the 

nights entertainment 

  

Thursday July 10, 2014 

The Legends Oldies Band 

“50’s & 60’s Oldies” 

Berwick Library’s Ice 

Cream Social Night 

& Antique  
Car Show Night 

 
 

Thursday July 17, 2014 

Stanky & the Coal Miners 

“Polka Band” 

 

Thursday July 24, 2014 

SCMM 

The Evansville Gang 

“Gospel Music” 
 

ALL CONCERTS START AT 7PM 

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 

 

Thursday May 29, 2014 

Stained Grass Window 

“Pennsylvania” Blue Grass 

 

Thursday June 5, 2014 

Young & Restless Band 

“Country” 

 

Thursday June 12, 2014 

        KIDS NIGHT 

Parade starts at the ELKS 

@ 6pm 

After the parade come to the lawn of 

The Jackson Mansion 

to hear Joe Lapchak 

“The Singing DJ” 

For the kids there will be 

Games, Rides, Bounce House 

 

Thursday June 19, 2014 

The Shoreliners 

“Wide Variety of Polkas” 

 

Thursday June 26, 2014 

Gift, Troutman & Gift 

“Mix of 40’s & 50’s,  

& 3 Part Harmony” 

 

Bring a comfortable lawn 

chair, sit back and enjoy the music 

 

Thursday July 31, 2014 

Jeff Brown & Sons of a Sailor 

“Tribute to Jimmy Buffet” 

 

Thursday August 7, 2014 

Licker’d Up 

“Country Music” 

 

Thursday August 14, 2014 

Autum’s Oldies Band 

“50’s & 60’s Oldies Music” 

 

Thursday August 21, 2014 

The Sound of Music 

“Big Band Music” 

 

Thursday August 28, 2014 

Covert Action 

Local Favorite “Dynamic Music” 

 

Thursday September 4, 2014 

Memory Lane 

“DO WOP Oldies up to 1963” 

A goodbye to summer and the 

Berwick Borough’s Free Cake  

& Ice Cream Social Night 

 
 

HELP SUPPORT OUR 

LOCAL NON-PROFITS WITH YOUR 

PURCHASE OF DINNER OR DESSERT 

FOR THE EVENING! 


